

**BID TABULATION FOR ALL BIDS
RECEIVED AT THE CITY OF BLUE RIDGE CITY HALL
ON JANUARY 29, 2021 AT 11:00 AM**

Project: Biennial Service Installation Contract
C&S Project No.: B7970.008

**Mullins Utility
& Contracting, LLC**
1045 Pleasant Hill Road
Jasper, GA 30143

**Holloway's Trenching
& Boring, LLC**
40 Waterloo Trail
Morganton, GA 30560

Townley Construction
1061 War Hill Park Road
Dawsonville, GA 30534

Item No.	Description	Qty	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2" Metered Water Service (Shortside)	2	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
2	2" Metered Water Service (Longside)	2	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
3	2" Metered Water Service (Longside w/ Rock Bore)	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
4	1 1/2" Metered Water Service (Shortside)	2	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
5	1 1/2" Metered Water Service (Longside)	2	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
6	1 1/2" Metered Water Service (Longside w/ Rock Bore)	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
7	1" Metered Water Service (Shortside)	5	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
8	1" Metered Water Service (Longside)	5	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
9	1" Metered Water Service (Longside w/ Rock Bore)	2	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
10	3/4" Metered Water Service (Shortside)	25	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
11	3/4" Metered Water Service (Longside)	25	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 62,500.00
12	3/4" Metered Water Service (Longside w/ Rock Bore)	10	EA	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
13	2" Poly Service Tubing (250 psi)	200	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00
14	1 1/2" Poly Service Tubing (250 psi)	200	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00
15	1" Copper Service Tubing	500	LF	\$ 8.50	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00
16	3/4" Copper Service Tubing	1000	LF	\$ 8.50	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 12,000.00
17	6" Sewer Service (Shortside)	5	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 42,500.00
18	6" Sewer Service (Longside)	5	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
19	4" Sewer Service (Shortside)	15	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 127,500.00
20	4" Sewer Service (Longside)	15	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 300,000.00
21	6" PVC Pipe (SDR 35)	250	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 5,250.00
22	4" PVC Pipe (SDR 35)	250	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 5,250.00
23	6" Clean Out	5	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00
24	4" Clean Out	5	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00
25	Class "A" Pavement Replacement	100	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00
26	Concrete Replacement	100	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00
27	Gravel for Road and Driveway Stabilization	100	TON	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,200.00
28	Rock Removal Base Cost	25	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
29	Rock Removal Premium	25	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
30	Clearing & Grubbing	1	AC	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
31	Grassing and Mulching	2500	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00
32	Silt Fence, Type A (Sd1-NS)	1500	LF	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,500.00
33	Silt Fence, Type C (Sd1-S)	500	LF	\$ 3.75	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00
34	Haybale Silt Barriers (Sd1-Hb)	50	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00
35	Non-Synthetic Jute Matting (Mb)	500	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00
36	Rip Rap for Outlet Protection and Check Dams	25	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00
TOTAL BASE BID:				\$	186,125.00	\$	388,375.00	\$	1,202,775.00

I hereby certify that this Bid Tabulation is a true and accurate representation of all proposals received on January 29, 2021 at 11:00 AM.



Matt Smith, PE#28763